
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

Transfer
Station

Recycling

Recycling & Cardboard

Recycling & Cardboard

Recycling

§̈¦9
0

§̈¦9
0

£¤2

UV28

UV21

UV23

UV 25

UV174 UV 231

UV21

UV 231

Medical Lake

Wilbur

Davenport

Odessa

Krupp

Grand Coulee

Almira

Sprague

Coulee Dam

Reardan

Creston

Electric City

Hartline

Harrington

Wilson Creek

µ


